EXPRESS MAIL LABEL NO. EL832730609US					Date: September 20, 2001			
		10-02-2001			Attorney Docket No. 81435LPK			
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92	R						U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
MODIFIED 2-15-93						Pat	tent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼		1018	63120					
Name of conveying party(ie     Assignor # 1: Jiann F     Assignor # 2: Joseph     Assignor # 3: Muhan     Assignor # 4: Francis	Ising Chen A. Pavlisko nmed Aslam	09/2	0/0				09/957127	
2. Name and address of receiv	ing party(ies):						7 =	
Name: NexPress Solution Address: 1447 St. Paul Stre	City: Roo	chester	State:	NY	Zip:	14653-7103		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X Assignm	nent	Other:					
Assignor # 2: September 17, 2001 Assignor # 3: September 14, 2001 Assignor # 4: September 18, 2001  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Lawrence P. Kessler  Address:  NexPress Solutions LLC, Patent Department,								
		144 / St. Pau		St. Paul Street				
City: Rochester		State:	NY	Zip:	146.	53-7103		
6. The total number of applica 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	tions and paten	ts involved is or Enclose		stated as follows: Authorized to be	charged	to denosi	t account	
8. NexPress Solutions LLC D				Audionzed to be		- doposii	Lavount	
8. Nexpress Solutions LLC D	eposit account i	number: <u>50-14</u>	<u>00</u>					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 01/2001 DBYRNE 00000242 501466 09957127 C:581 40.00 CH								
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled of the original document.  Carmen V. Ners.  Name of Person Signature.	inger	he foregoing inf	ormation is to May b Sign	we and correct and Morsinge and	ad any atto	ached cop J-,	y is a true copy  20-01  Date	
				Total numbe	r of pages in	cluding cov	ver sheet: 3	

PATENT REEL: 012202 FRAME: 0667

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to NexPress Solutions LLC, a limited liability company (hereinafter "NexPress"), formed under the New York LLC Act and having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

## FUSER SYSTEM WITH DONOR ROLLER HAVING A CONTROLLED SWELL RELEASE AGENT SURFACE LAYER

which is [check one]					
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by:					
a provisional application for patent by:					
an international application for patent by:					
	Date: 09-14-01				
Assignor #1: Jiann Hsing Chen	Date: 09-14-01				
Assignor #2: Joseph A. Pavlisko	Date: 09-14-01				
Assignor #3: Muhammed Aslam					
Assignor #4: Francis Wu	Date: 09-18-01				
and [check one] X about to be filed already filed as on,					
Signature of Assignor #1  Jiann Hsing Chen  Date: 9-14-200	Witness Address, if other than NexPress Solutions LLC, Rochester, NY 14653-7103				
Witnessed: <u>Larmen</u> Wersunger					

PATENT REEL: 012202 FRAME: 0668

## Attorney Docket No. 81435LPK

Signature of Assignor #2	
Joseph A. Pavlisko	Witness Address, if other than NexPress Solutions LLC, Rochester, NY 14653-7103
Date: 17 Sept 01	
Witnessed: <u>Larmen Wersinger</u>	
Signature of Assignor # 3	
Muhammed Aslam	Witness Address, if other than NexPress Solutions LLC, Rochester, NY 14653-7103
Date: Sop 14, 2001 Witnessed: Manney VA essinges	
Signature of Assignor # 4	
Francis Wu	Witness Address, if other than NexPress Solutions LLC, Rochester, NY 14653-7103
Date: 9/18/2001 Witnessed: Larmer Wersinger	

Page 2 of 2

**RECORDED: 09/20/2001** 

PATENT REEL: 012202 FRAME: 0669